GRAVES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
WATER LOSS REDUCTION ACCOUNT
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOW
MAY 2024

Account Balance as of 5/01/24
Disbursements
CK #1831 Crossroads Bank - lease on hydro excavator

CK # 1832 Mavfield Electric and Water - labor, mileage, material for leak detection (APR 2024}
{see attached invoice and supporting documentation)

Deposits
- Surcharge Revenue

(4878 Customers x 55.00)

- Reimbursement from MEWS - Insurance reimbursement for (2) 4 inch DMA meters
lost in 2021 tornado

- Interest Earned

Account Balance as of 5/31/24

$120,721.85

{6,510.39)

(38,353.98)

24,390.00

5,241.20

232.28

$105,720.96




FNB Bank"

or Google Play

GRAVES CO WATER DISTRICT
(WATER LOSS REDUCTION)
301 E BROADWAY

MAYFIELD KY 42066-2405

ING KEEPS YOU t 'LUGGEQ IN

DNLIN BANKING MOB&LE BANKING
Downlodd.our Agp Today! |
Avaitable in the App Store

R 69852
" Automated Hesponse
Serwvice

101 East Broadway, ©
Mayiield, KY 42066

Statement Date: 05/31/2024 Account No.: -1 Page: 1
MUNICIPAL INTEREST CHECKIN SUMMARY Type: REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/30/24 120,721.85
Deposits 1 5,241.20 +
Debits 2 44,.864.37
Automatic Deposits 1 24.390.00+
Interest Added This Statement 232.28+
Ending Balance On 05/31/24 105,720.96
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.25%
Interest Paid This Year 1,481.16
Interest Paid Last Year 3,097.47
Average Balance (Collected) 122,640.17 +
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date = Type Amount Date Type Amount Date Type Amount
05/03/24 Deposit 5,241.201 I
Date Description Amount
05/28/24 MONTHLY SURCHARGE REVENUE 24,390.00
05/31/24 INTEREST PAID 232.28
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
05/17/24 1831 6,510.39| 05/30/24 1833* 38,353.98|
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/30/24 was 120,721.85
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
05/03/24 125,963.05 05/28/24 143,842 66 05/31/24 105,720.96
05/17/24 119,452.66 05/30/24 105,488.68
Continued 1/37131




QNLINE BAN K!NG MOB?LE

GrowWilhENE: gom - Downlaad-our App Today'! 1-800- 808 gase ¢ Free: 888:9Di
B an k Availabls in tha App Store- Autainated Response 101 East Broadiay,
or Google Play ' Service Mayfield, KY 42088

Statement Date: 05/31/2024 Account No.: ‘ Page: 2

This Statement Cycle Reflects 31 Days

The Interest Earned And The Annual Percentage Yield Earned
Are Based On The Period 05/01/2024 Through 05/31/2024

SEE FEE SCHEDULE FOR CHANGES IN BOLD

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:

FNB BANK |

P O BOX 369

MAYFIELD KY 42066 \

Phone: (270) 247-1758 ' |
|

Continued 1/3713/2
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GRAVES CO WATER DISTRICT

Account No. :
Stmt. Date :

05/31/2024

Bank : 128
Images : 3
Page : 3
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AMT: 5,241.20 SEQ: 22001996
CK: DT:05/03/24 ST: Deposit

G

AMT: 6,510.39 SEQ: 80000980
CK: 1831 DT:05/17/24 ST: Paid

AMT: 38,353.98 SEQ: 80102290
CK: 1833 DT:05/30/24 ST: Paid

End Statement  1/3713/3E
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| BANK

Where Your Bank-and Your Life Meet.

Remit To:
Graves County Water District Crossroads Bank
Belva Wilkerson : Lease Department
PO Box 329 : P O Box 259
Mayfield, KY 42066-0029 Wabash, IN 46992
Invoice # 49036
Inv. Date . - 5/2/2024 -
Due Date 5/22/2024
Period 4/23/2024
Payment Tax
ML1162-1001 Payment $6,510.39 $0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Terms: Net Cash Due on Due Date

5/22/2024

Total

$6,510.39

$6,510.39




GRAVES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

MAY 2024
Service for APRIL 2024

Sth Graves/Hickory water Leak de Rate/Hr
Regular hours $40.00
Overtime Hours $60.00
Total Mileage 0.67
material
VAC TRUCK
TRACHOE
BORE MACHINE
bachoe
SKID STEER

TOTAL

Please send bill to:
Mayfield Elec & Water
301 East Broadway
Mavyfield, KY 42066
270-247-4661 Ext 118

Leak Detection

332
15
925

$13,280.00
$900.00
$619.75
$13,679.23
$0.00
$7,650.00
$225.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$38,353.98




GCWD LEAK DETECT

SERVICE FOR APRIL 2024

5TH GRAVES
CONSUMER
HICKORY
SEDALIA
FANCY FARM
HARDEMAN

TOTAE

GRAND TOTAL

# REG HRS
88

235

332

$38,353.98

340
$3,520
S0
$9,400
$0
$360
50

$13,280

OTHRS
15

15

$60
5900
%0
$0
30
50
$0

$900

MILES
4315

480

30

925

0.67
$278.05
0.00
321.60
0.00

20,10 §
0.00

$619.75 $

MATERIAL

13535.69

143.54

13,679.23 %

TRACHOE

7500.00 $

150,00

7,650.00 $

BORING

225.00 S

22500 %

SKID STEER

2,000.00

2,000.00




“oste gt 2024 |

Water District ﬁ-‘z’f’f

A,@Edr@ss @E‘ E@@atg@ﬂ of gz-@mem . é/ ﬁ? G/c f}

3@5@@;@@1@@ @f gsgéﬁem Tw ””” [ prows ""‘*‘“’ ('/ ~ /C; C f/ LD w
"“ . : -\-MD\MM- -

ST N / Ty
E&Eﬁi@ﬂaﬁs gé to ﬁx pmm@m 9’ o ‘/ﬂ“"e"' 3 Df Y3 . 5— %b- Herek MQM{/P Mé
' Fffﬂf{M v v S jaso

2280 B¢ Yl pre, l/ e 44,!1:.5; Y LofPsters é dat.{ m;{efs‘ ks 25 F&ﬁo/)’ff’

, 7"
’75{3’)  R/farm frucuig 4e0™ @a@, her NS>
fo fm Rock , (2 (ve AS &P ﬁaﬁ

2608 R} wnite, ShS speef, Boeiny pachire 30F+
Frac hoe ﬂ]bb}ws - 15 EE | § 8(}'..]1) o qbbﬂ

% Time spent on job include travel Ainy Zf [ his 54 (5 W5 o4 JM”( —

J : - . 'l] )
T frdene 56 : ; w;”gn Y30 nies  Foky .

T #}“0“53 o !@W Y6 R e

37 S - _ \
R

i

:‘_AJ“I FCE 5‘52 . N AVEIR! T DDIRITI0 105~ OTFA NAY EnE R




scem: 5/14/2024  11:06:26 AM . Mayfield EWS Page: 1
ir Date: 5/14/2024 TRANSACTION POSEING JOURNAL ] Uger ID: kmeadoo
Inventory Control

ch ID: WM0401241351102 Comment: Works Item Activity 5/14/2024 11:02 AM Audit Trail Code: IVADJ00000832

guency: Single Use GL Posting Date: 4/1/2024

Total- Actual: .1 Control; 0 :

- Total- Actual: 19.00000 Control; 0.00060 Q 0 L&d/g)

umeit Numbejr Document Date GL -Posting Date Document Type 6W

Item Number U of i Quantity Site Unit Cost Extended Cost
Dest:ription Reason Cede Inventory Account Offset Account

Serial /Lot Number Quantity

10124135110252 4/1/2024 £/1/2024 Adjustment

000410 Ea =5 0% $264,31800 $1,321.5¢9
COUPLINGS HIMAX - 4IN 1332-WT -131000-1000 1332-914-502789-8000

000920 ) EA -4 01 $87.01000 §348.04
SADDLES BRASS TAPPING 4 X 3/4 1332-WT -131000-1000 1332-914-502789-8000

000200 EA -6 01  $27,11500 $162.69
3/4%3/4 CTS X CTS c44-33-nl 1332-WT -131000-1000 1332-914-502789-8000

000300 ’ EA -4 01 548.49000 5193,96
CORP STOPS 3/4 1000-3NL ' 1332-WT -131000-1000 1332-914-502789-8000

Total Items: 4

1 Documents: 1




#5 FERGUSON wozios | sosteo [ sse
5119 HEARTLAND DRIVE PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
PADUCAH, KY 42001-0480 ' ‘MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #20
' WOLSELEY INDUSTRIAL GROUP
Please contact with Questions; 901-743-5511 PO BOX 100286 :
ATLANTA, GA 303840286
MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: B27489

MEWS N
OPPORTUNITY DRIVE
MAYFIELD ELEC WATER MAYFIELD, KY 42066
MAYFIELD WATER & ELECTRIC
408 EAST BROADWAY
MAYFIELD, KY 42066
SALESMAN JOB NAME

4 SDR21

9918.00

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 9913.00

LEAD LAW WARNING: [T IS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH

US FEDERAL R OTHER APPLIQABLE LAW IN POTABLE|WATER SYSTEMS ANTIGIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS W|TH *NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LIEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN
NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION,

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online B

T i I ,
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE

$9,218.00

All past due amounts ars subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in
addition o other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reasonable atiorney fees. Complete ferms and conditions are available
upon request or at hitps:/fwww.ferguson.com/contentiwebsite-info/terms-of-sale, incarporated by reference. Seller may convert chacks to AGH.




PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: | Consumers

For the Month of: | May | Year:|
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2024 |

WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

Water Produced

Water Purchased

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASE

WATER SALES

8,625,924

Residential

6,134,805

Comrmercial

Industrial

331,100

Bulk Loading Stations

Wholesale

Public Authorities

Other Sales {explain)

OTHER WATER USED

TOTALWATER SALES .||

- |System Flushing

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

Wastewater Plant

Fire Department

Other Usage (explain)

WATER LOSS

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED ;

Tank Overflows

Line Breaks

Line Leaks

Excavation Damages

Theft

Other Loss (explain)

TOTAL WATER LOS

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

f(Line 31 divided by Line 4)




PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: L Fancy Farm |
For the Month of: | May | Year:| 2024 |

1 WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

2 Water Produced 2,129,245

3 Water Purchased

4 TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED :

5

6 WATER SALES

7 Residential : 1,410,400 -

8 Commercial oo .-145,300

9 Industrial ET T

10 Bulk Loading Stations o S s

11 Wholesale w0 535,800

12 |Public Authorities LT

13 Other Sales (explain) .

14 TOTAL WATER SALES:

15

16 OTHER WATER USED

17 Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

18 Wastewater Plant

19 System Fiushing

20 Fire Depariment

21 Other Usage (explain) :

22 TOTAL OTHER WATER USED

23

24 WATER LOSS

25 Tank Overflows

26 Line Breaks

27 Line Leaks

28 Excavation Damages

29 Theft

30 Other Loss {explain) =

31 . TOTAL WATER LOSS

32

33 Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equai Line 4

34

35 WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

36  [{Line 31 divided by Line 4)




PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: o Hardeman

For the Month of: | May | Year:|
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2024 |

WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

Water Produced

Water Purchased
TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED !

WATER SALES

Residential

1,143,583

Commercial

Industrial

- 278,400

Bulk Loading Stations

Wholesale

Public Authorities

Other Sales (explain)

TOTAL WATER SALES

OTHER WATER USED

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

Wastewater Plant

System Flushing

Fire Department

Other Usage (explain)

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED

WATER LOSS
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Tank Overflows

Line Breaks

Line Leaks

Excavation Damages

Thetft

Other Loss {explain)

TOTAL WATER LOSS

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE
[(Line 31 divided by Line 4)




PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: ! Hickory

For the Month of: | May | Year:|

LN WN -

2024 ]

WATER PRODU

Water Produced

10,625,299

Water Purchased

WATER SALES

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

Residential

4,582,000

Commercial

Industrial

: 3,585,900

Bulk Loading Stations

Wholesale

Public Authorities

Other Sales (explain}

OTHER WATER USED

TOTAL WATER SALES

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

Wastewater Plant

System Flushing

Fire Department

Other Usage (explain)

TOTAL OTHER WATERUSED. - = =

WATER LOSS

Tank Overflows

Line Breaks

Line Leaks
Excavation Damages
Theft

Other Loss (explain)

TOTAL WATER LOS

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

[(Line 31 divided by Line 4)




PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Monthly Water Loss Report

Water Utility: | Sedalia |

For the Month of: | May | Year:] 2024 |

WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED
Water Produced ' 599,330

Water Purchased
TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED |

WATER SALES ‘
Residential o 411,968
Commercial R 166,700
Industrial R
Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale

Public Authorities
Other Sales (explain)

TOTAL WATER SALES|

OTHER WATER USED

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant
Wastewater Plant
System Flushing

Fire Department
Other Usage (explain)

WRMNNRMNMNNMNDNRNNS S o 3 3 33 -
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TOTAL OTHER WATER USE
WATER LOSS
Tank Overflows
Line Breaks
Line Leaks ' 20,662
Excavation Damages ' N
Thetft
Other Loss {explain)
31 TOTAL WATER LOS
32 ‘
33 Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4
34
35 WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE
36 |[{Line 31 divided by Line 4)




Water Utility: I

For the Month of: |

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

South Graves

May | Year:| 2024 |
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WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

Water Produced
Woater Purchased

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED .

- 6,291,100

WATER SALES

Residential
Commercial

Industrial

Bulk Loading Stations
Wholesale

Public Authorities
Other Sales (explain)

2,001,300
158,700

TOTAL WATER SALES

OTHER WATER USED

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant
Wastewater Plant
Systemn Flushing

Fire Department
Other Usage (explain)

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED :

WATER LOSS

Tank Overflows
Line Breaks

Line Leaks
Excavation Damages
Theft

Other Loss (explain)

4,131,100

TOTAL WATER LOS

Note: Line 14 +Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

[(Line 31 divided by Line 4)




GRAVES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
Leak Detection
MAY 2024
Service for APRIL 2024

Sth Graves/Hickory water Leak de Rate/Hr

Regular hours $40.00 332 $13,280.00
Overtime Hours $60.00 15 $900.00
Total Mileage 0.67 925 $619.75
material $13,679.23
VAC TRUCK $0.00
TRACHOE $7,650.00
BORE MACHINE $225.00
bachoe $0.00
SKID STEER $2,000.00

TOTAL $38,353.98

Please send bill to:
Mayfield Elec & Water
301 East Broadway
Mayfield, KY 42066
270-247-4661 Ext 118




* GCWD LEAK DETECT

SERVICE FOR APRIL 2029

STH GRAVES
CONSUMER
HICKORY
SEDALIA
FANCY FARM
HARDEMAN

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

# REG HRS
as

235

332

$38,353.98

540
$3,520
$0
$9,400
50
$360
$0

$13,280

OTHRS
15

15

$60
5500
S0
S0
S0
50
$0

$900

MILES
415

480

30

925

0.67 MATERIAL TRACHOE
$278.05
0.00
321.60 13535.69 7500.00 $
0.00
2010 $ 143.54 150.00
0.00

$619.75 $ 13,679.23 § 7,650.00 $

BORING

225.00 $

22500 $

SKID STEER

2,000.00

3

2,000.00

WY

Arr®
UT3YY




item: 5/14/2024 11:06:26 M Mayfield EWS

v Date: 5/14/2024 TRANSACTION POSTING JOURNAL
. Inventory Control

«ch ID: WM0401241351102 Comment: Works Item Activity 5/14/2024 11:02 AM

guency: Single Use GL Posting Date: 4/1/2024

: Total- Actual: 1 Control: 0

r Total- Actual: 19.00000 Control: ¢.00000

ument Number

Document Date GL Posting Date Document Type

Page: 1
User ID: kmcadoo

Audit Trail Code: IVADJ00000832

$264.31800

§1,321.59

Item Number Uof M Quantity Site

Description Reason Code
Serial /Lot Number Quantity
140124135110252 4/1/2024 4/1/2024 Adjustment

000410 EA -5 01
COUPLINGS HYMAX - 4IN

000920 EA -4 01
SADDLES BRASS TAPPING 4 X 3/4

000100 Ea -6 01
3/4X3/4 CTS X CTS c44-33-nl

000300 EA -4 01

CORP STOPS 3/4 1000-3NL

Total Ttems: 4

.al Documents: 1

1332-WT -131000-1000

$87.01000
1332-WT -131000-1000

$27.11500
1332-WT -131000-1000

548.49000
1332-WT -131000-1000

1332-914-502789-8000

$348.04
1332-914-502789-8000

$162.69
1332-914-502789-8000

$193.96
1332-914-502789-8000




£ FERGUSON

5119 HEARTLAND DRIVE
PADUCAH, KY 42001-0480

Please contact with Questions: 901-743-5511

MAYFIELD ELEC WATER
MAYFIELD WATER & ELECTRIC
408 EAST BROADWAY
MAYFIELD, KY 42066

458701

5932104

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #20
WOLSELEY INDUSTRIAL GROUP
PO BOX 100286

ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: §27489

MEWS
OPPORTUNITY DRIVE
MAYFIELD, KY 42066

SHIP
WHSE.

TAX CODE

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER

KYE

CJs

SALESMAN

JOB NAME INVOICE DATE| BATCH

10
489322

4 SDR21 04/22/24

9918,

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 9918.00

LEAD LAW WA,
US FEDERAL (
PRODUCTS W|

RNING: IT IS ILLE
PR OTHER APPLI
TH *NP IN THE D

AL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ABLE LAW IN POTABLE |WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION

SCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN

NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESHONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION. 3

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

| 1 1
TERMS: NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE $9,918.00
All past due amounts are subject to a service charge of 1.5% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower, If Buyer fails to pay within terms, then in

pay
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller all costs of collection, including reascnable attorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are avallable
upon request or at https:/iwww_ferguson.com/contentwebsite-info/terms-of-sale, incorporated by reference. Seller may convert checks to ACH.




r »
: LWL P Apei | 20724
A 1 [ 1 3 | © T £
1 [DISTRICT: DATE:
X ITEM ary ITEM QTV | OTHER MATERIALS USED
1 |DRESSERS SADDLES, BRASS, TAPPING
4 13/4 CPLG PJ CTSXP) CA7-33NL
s |3/47 X3/4" CTS X CT5- CA44-33-NL T FEETY
s |3/8" CTS X 1" C15- C44-34-NL 2"X1"
7 [3/4" X 378" PVC- CT7-33-NL X4
5]3/4" CTS X 1" PVC c77-34-NL "X 6
s |1 X 1" CT5- CA4-44-NI. 3" X 374"
w1V X 1" PVC 3 K1"
u|T¥ CT5 X 1" PVC- CA7-44-NL FEI
1z| 38" MALE CT5- CB4-33-NL 4X1"
u}3/4" FEMALE [ 4 K 2" e - e
1] 2X5 BLUE DRESSERS 6"X3/a" JoBSe |- 57
15| TA44-333NL 373 TEEE FJ C15 6 X1" )
15| ADAPTERS 90 FOR STOPS G X2" Coull Blogkc- "2
|374 FLAVR CPLG X PCJOINT C04-33-NL
1[3/4"- L04-335-N[/H10022N 8" X3/a" Frae hoe - 2 W]
1|90 BENG ADAPT 10023N 8" Xi" '
v X
1| CLAMPS SADDLE CAST IRON TAPPING
22" 3" X347
o £ IR
ul4" 3"K2"
. T 4" % 3/ 0
:{8" 4K 17 !
] 10" 47K
21|CORP STOP 45~ LAD4-335-NL [ES
1}45/90 DEG 5/8 CORP CONNECTORS
3] CORP STOP 5/4- 1000-3NL 6 X1
=|CORP STOP 1™ F1000-4NL 6 X2"
[ [CORFSTOP 2" 8" X 3/4"
3] HYMAX COUPLINGS B X1
u]2” 107 X 3/4"
= i ORI
sald VALVE BOX COMPLETE
P G VALVES 2"
=|8" VALVES 4"
10" VALVES 6"
4" HYMAX GRIP- 04111-16 VALVES B”
16" HYMAX GRIP- 06165-16 VALVES 10"
«|6XB HYMAX- 21716
43|4%X6 HYMAX REDUCER- 16316 2IN FEMALE CT5 C14-77-NL
=|AXE HYMAX GRIP 2 IN FEMALE PVC C17-77-NL
s |COUPLINGS 2 IN MALE PVC
4¢}3/4 CPLG 2 BOLT IPS TAFC31057 2IN MALE CTS CR4-77-NL
47]1" FORD 2 BOLT DRESSER FC-132-7
1)1 1/4" 2 BOLT DRESSER FC3166-7
«s|PYRASEL 2X2 BLUE DRESSER
| CURVE VALVES
51| 3/4 BALL CURV VALV FXF B11333NL T
| CURVE VALVE T 43-34
s|CURVE VALVE 7'
= |FIRE HYDRANTS
ss]FIRE HYDRANTS FLUSH
[:METER ELLS
52}3/4"- 1,38-23-NL {

sa]1" 138-44-NL

5| METER YOKE SWIVEL NUTS

o]PVC MTR NUTS

61| CTS MTR NUTS

<2{3/4 PJ CTS NUT & GASKET NG-D4

| METER YOKE

»s|MTR YOKE SETTER 72-7W4733N1.

=13/4"- B2404R2N

66 1"

o1 |METER WELLS

w3/4" PLASTIC- 45

53] CONCRETE

»]1" PLASTIC MTR WELLS- 52

2z} METER YOKE TAIl PCS CTS- E14227

2]3/4 METER YOXE TAIL PCS PVC- E14228N

=IMETER LIDS WA3L-REC-T

7s]FRAME OMLY (MTR RIM) 18707




“ase At 20

Water District H’”"f

Addreéss of locativs of géf@bﬂe_m C/ﬂY west

Desecription of problem r""“’” Nt ciudl ‘f: /é < VLD w
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Date - IS 24

Water District 56\

Address or E@Ec;é_.ti@'ni of 'pr@mg:m 0@,&/{ ﬂm&ég/‘) g;m C’ .

B@S@ﬁ?ﬁ@m of problem

Materials used to fix problem Q' Mﬂm v \M(/ | ,

dufection wwle

Time spent on job include travel time _ ? . LTQJ(\ n%g) .

W EGRM 512 MAVER N PRINTIVG I L 97004758844



pisTRICT__Soubh w3
DATE d- 5 2
MATERIAL
TRUCK/MILES
HOURS___ &
DESCRIPTION OF WORK___ (ol dleApe dies)

EMPLOYEE C%A;\ ot




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Date 4-30-24

Fancy farm
Water Dijstrict

182 st rt 339 west
Address or location of prablem _

Description of problem Long service leak

Materials used to fix problem_Cts dresser, 4 ft poly, curve valve, meterL,
S cts adapter, 3 ton dirt, 2 smail blocks

Time spent on job including travel time 3 men 3 reg truck 4,99,38,trachoe 30 miles

each




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

pate U2 2%

Water District g

Time spent on job including travel time q




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Date L‘ 'S-ZQ

Address or location of problem

Description of problem C’I _\A)__[JD

Materlals used to fix problem +“ gdé l|7 J ,

Time spent on job including travel time q




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Date -4-23

| Water District

| Address or location of problem

Description of problem M

Materials used to fix problem '}ng;\; l |7 } ,




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

pae_ & - 3- 2Y

Water District__ aN\esS

Address or location of problem

Description of problem (

Materials used to fix problemm I I7 / ,

Time spent on job including travel time q




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Datel""m 'l-\'\ e

Materials used to fix problem ']T\@ '7 ; ,

F

Time spent on job including travel time q




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

pate_Y -\\—l}l

Water District__'33 ¢

Address or location of problem

Description of problem M

Materials used to fix P"Dl?JFmM ||7 / ,

Time spent on job including travel time C‘\




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Date__ 4~ b1

| Water District __

| Address or location of problem

Description of problem M

‘Materials used to fix problem__J{

Time spent on job including travel timg_mﬂ




WATER DISTRICT JOB FORM

Water District g

Time spent on job including travel time 6\




item: 5/14/2024  1:04:48 PM Mayfield EWS
:ir Date: 5/14/2024 TRANSACTION POSTING JOURNAL
. Inventory Control

«ch ID: WM0401241351259
'quency: Single Use

: Total- Actual:

+ Total- Actual:

GL Posting Date: 4/1/2024
1 Contrel: ]
4.00000 Control: £.00000

‘ument Number Document Date GL Posting Date Document Type

Item Number Tof ¥ Quantity Site

Description Reason Code
Serial/Lot Number Quantity

40124135125953 4/1/2024 47272024 Adjustment

000100 EA -1 01
3/4¥3/4 CTS X CTS c44-33-nl

000109 EA -1 01
3/4 FEMALE

000490 ' EA, -1 01
3/4 BALL CURVVAL B11333NL/43-232

000700 EA -1 01

MTR BELLS 3/4-138-23-nl

Total Items: 4

al Documents: 1

Comment: Works Item Activity 5/14/2024 12:59 BM

$27.11000¢
1332-WT -131000-100¢

£22.,29000
1332-WT -131000-1000

$70. 98000
1332-WT -131000-1000

$23.16000
1332-WT -131000-1000

Page: 1
User ID: kmcadoo

Rudit Trail Code: IVADJF00000833

§27.11
1332-918-502789-4000

$22,29
1332-918-502789-4000

§70.98
1332-918~502789-4000

$23.16
1332-916-502789-4000




